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GUEST LECTURE 

S.NO. BATCH 
SEM/Y

EAR 
ODD/EVEN 
SEMESTER 

NAME OF THE 
RESOURCE PERSON 

WITH DESIGNATION & 
COLLEGE NAME 

NAME OF THE 
SUBJECT 

DATE 

1 2015 - 2019 3/II ODD 
G.Sathiya Moorthy, HCL 

LEARNING Pvt Ltd,Chennai 
Career Development 

Program 
17.08.2016 

2 
2013- 
2017 

07/IV ODD 
Dr.V.Thulasi Bai, Vice 
Principal, Prathyusha 
Engineering College 

High Performance 
Computer Networks 

18.7.2016 

3 2015 -2019 04/II EVEN 
Mr.Nagarajan, Assitant 
Professor, Prathyusha 
Engineering College  

Integrared circuits and 
its Applications 

31.3.2017 

4 
2013- 
2017 

08/IV EVEN 
Mr. Sasi Sridharan, Ventura 

Technologies,Chennai 
IC Design and 
semiconductor 

10.3.17 

 

 

 


