

JEPPIAAR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY "Self-Belief | Self Discipline | Self Respect"



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2016-2017

GUEST LECTURE

S.NO.	ВАТСН	SEM/Y EAR	ODD/EVEN SEMESTER	NAME OF THE RESOURCE PERSON WITH DESIGNATION & COLLEGE NAME	NAME OF THE SUBJECT	DATE
1	2015 - 2019	3/II	ODD	G.Sathiya Moorthy, HCL LEARNING Pvt Ltd,Chennai	Career Development Program	17.08.2016
2	2013- 2017	07/IV	ODD	Dr.V.Thulasi Bai, Vice Principal, Prathyusha Engineering College	High Performance Computer Networks	18.7.2016
3	2015 -2019	04/II	EVEN	Mr.Nagarajan, Assitant Professor, Prathyusha Engineering College	Integrared circuits and its Applications	31.3.2017
4	2013- 2017	08/IV	EVEN	Mr. Sasi Sridharan, Ventura Technologies,Chennai	IC Design and semiconductor	10.3.17